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Europe 10" Immersion Blender

WSBA40E

S/N:150900840001
COMMERCIAL
ARING COM

R
W OMMERCIAL c€
TORRINGTON, CT 06730
MODEL: WSB40E/K
IMMERSION BLENDER @
230V 50Hz 350W
MADE IN CHINA —
WWW.WARINGPRODUCTS.COM
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Part#
038218

029839
038217
038228
033121
038230
038223
038224
038226
038221
038219
038220

038222

Description
Screw / phﬂlips (3 required)

Hole Plug (2 required)

Screw / tamper proof (3 required)
Hole Plug (4 required)

Badge

Cord

Button Assembly

Trigger Assembly

Baftle

Motor Assembly

Screw (4 required 2 on each side)
Spring Washer (4 required 2 on each side)

Coupling



